Product data ¢

WXF112

yallery

WXF112

230V~ 50/60 Hz
Qutput

WXF112

Made by hager

USB charger gallery

Technical properties

Connectivity

Connectors / jacks

Main electrical features
Rated voltage

Efficiency at low load (10 %)
Average active efficiency

Frequency

Voltage
Input voltage

Output voltage

Electric current

Output current

Fuse

Fuse

Power
Output power

No-load power consumption

Materials

RAL colour

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Instructions

Information text

Subject to technical modifications

with 2 USB sockets type A

200...250 Vv
74.1 %
83.3%

50/60 Hz

230 VAC

5V

3A

short-circuit and overload proof (electronic fuse)

15w

71 mwW

RAL 7021 - Black grey

-5...35°C
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