



#### WXF112

# **USB** charger gallery

# **Technical properties**

Connectivity	,

#### Main electrical features

Rated voltage	200250 V
Efficiency at low load (10 %)	74.1 %
Average active efficiency	83.3 %
Frequency	50/60 Hz

#### Voltage

Input voltage	230 V AC
Output voltage	5 V

# **Electric current**

Output current	3 A
Output current	3 A

#### Fuse

Fuse	short-circuit and overload proof (electronic fuse)

### Power

Output power	15 W
No-load power consumption	71 mW

No-load power consumption

# Materials

RAL colour RAI	AL 7021 - E	Black grey
----------------	-------------	------------

# **Use conditions**

Operating temperature	-535 °C
-----------------------	---------

### Instructions

Information text No data transmission possible!